
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/08/2024 195,960 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 400 0.0000

02/08/2024 195,731 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 229 0.0000

03/08/2024 195,355 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 376 0.0000

04/08/2024 194,979 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 376 0.0000

05/08/2024 194,730 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 249 0.0000

06/08/2024 194,349 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 381 0.0000

07/08/2024 194,191 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 158 0.0000

08/08/2024 193,785 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 406 0.0000

09/08/2024 193,388 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 397 0.0000

10/08/2024 193,019 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 369 0.0000

11/08/2024 192,619 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 400 0.0000

12/08/2024 192,365 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 254 0.0000

13/08/2024 192,091 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 273 0.0000

14/08/2024 191,933 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 158 0.0000

15/08/2024 191,583 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 350 0.0000

16/08/2024 191,386 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 198 0.0000

17/08/2024 190,949 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 436 0.0000

18/08/2024 190,531 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 418 0.0000

19/08/2024 190,335 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 195 0.0000

20/08/2024 190,132 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 203 0.0000

21/08/2024 189,733 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 399 0.0000

22/08/2024 189,325 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 408 0.0000

23/08/2024 188,920 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 405 0.0000

24/08/2024 188,516 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 404 0.0000

25/08/2024 188,126 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 390 0.0000

26/08/2024 188,156 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

27/08/2024 187,892 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 264 0.0000

28/08/2024 187,517 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 374 0.0000

29/08/2024 187,183 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 335 0.0000

30/08/2024 187,054 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 128 0.0000

31/08/2024 186,630 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 424 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


